ASTRAOW wanna owalna 165x75x61cm z obudowg

dab chateau

Kod:

30939-H3304

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary
Dtugosc:
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Objetosc:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Dekor:
Ksztatt:
Instalacja:

Srednica odptywu:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Polysan

1650 mm
750 mm

610 mm

2551

Brazowy

Akryl

Biaty/dgb chateau
Wolnostojagce
Wolnostojagca / przyscienna
52 mm

41.35 kg

1szt.

2 lata
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